COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-14x, 47605-21x
14" & 21" Structured Media® Center Enclosures
47605-14x, 47605-21x
APPLICATION
The 14" and 21" Structured Media Center enclosures
make running cable and managing media both simple
and cost-effective. Designed to provide a central

Copyright © 2010 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved.  Subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 2
COMPONENT SPECIFICATIONS
47605-14x, 47605-21x
47605-14x, 47605-21x
K/10 #3549a
ELECTRONIC FILES
For CAD files, typical specs, or technical drawings (.DXF, .DWG, Visio), visit www.leviton.com.
Leviton Network Solutions, a division of Leviton Mfg. Co., Inc.
2222 - 222nd St. SE  Bothell, WA 98021  Tech Support: 1.800.722.2082 or +1.425.486.2222  Fax: 1.425.485.9170  www.leviton.com
Copyright © 2010 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.  All rights reserved.  Subject to change without notice.
Page 2 of 2
Leviton 14" Structured Media Enclosures & Covers
Description Part No.
14" Enclosure and Flush Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 3.68" (93.5 mm) D 47605-140
14" Enclosure only, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (91.4 mm) D 47605-14E
14" Multi Dwelling Unit Configuration A Enclosure and Flush Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H
x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 3.68" (93.5 mm) D * 47605-1MG
14" Flush Mount Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14C
14" Economy Hinged Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14D
14" Premium Hinged Cover, 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-14P
14" Enclosure only job packed, 6 per pack, 14.0" (355.6 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.60" (91.4 mm) D 47605-14G
14" Flush Mount Cover only job packed, 6 per pack 15.32" (389.1 mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-14B
21" Enclosure only, 21.10" (533.4 mm) H x 14.38" (365.3 mm) W x 3.63" (91.4 mm) D 47605-21E
21" Flush-Mount Cover only, 22.35" (567.7x mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.20" (5.1 mm) D 47605-21C
21" Premium Hinged Door, Vented, 22.35" (567.7x mm) H x 15.62" (396.7 mm) W x 0.25" (6.4 mm) D 47605-21S
15.32"
15.62" 3.63"
14.0"
14.38"